Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Event 36
10/27/2024 - 11:10

Men, 200m Freestyle

Open

Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
Open

=

OZDEMIR, Demir
KURUZOVIC, Filip
GASIC, Mihailo
BASELMA, Ahmet Efe
UYGUR, Taylan
BELONOSOV, Eduard
ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar
BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar
BILSEL, Deniz

10. SIMITCI, Ali Emre

11. YALCINKAYA, Alkan
12. BORSOS, Boris

13. RISTIC, Aleksa

14. KEKENJ, Bogdan
15. TADIC, Djordje

16. FILOVSKI, Lazar

17. TORNJANSKI, Matija
18. STEFANOVIC, Viktor
19. RADISIC, Vukasin
20. GJUZIKJ, Marko

21. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
22. NESOVANOVIC, Matija
23. BORIC, Ognjen

24. JOVICIN, Mihajlo

25. BLANUSA, Vuk

26. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
27. SVEDIC, Ognjen

28. SEHOVCOV, Aleksej
29. STEPANOQV, Vanja
30. RATKOVIC, Konstantin
31. TESANOVIC, Vuk
32. KONDOREV, L.

33. KOCIC, Nikola

34. SEVCENKO, Maksim
35. PAVLOVIC, Veliko
36. KECIC, Luka

37. LOPICIC, Pavle

38. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
39. RANKOVIC, Danilo
40. NADJ, David

41. POPQV, Uros

42. JANJIC, Vukasin

43. MLADENOQV, Ognjen
44, SEVCENKO, Lev

45. VUKSIC, Uros

46. TOMOVIC, Andrija
47. MIDOVIC, Stefan

48. SUBOTIC, Aljosa

49. TRIFKOVIC, Uros
50. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa
51. SARIC, Marko
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YB

08
03
04
08
09
03
06
08
08
08
09
07
08
09
08
07
08
10
07
06
07
08
09
08
10
10
07
11
09
10
07
10
09
08
09
10
03
10
11
11
11
10
09
10
10
10
11
10
11
10
12

Fenerbahce

22. April, BL

Usce

Fenerbahce
Fenerbahce
Proleter
Beogradski plivacki klub
PK Skopje
Fenerbahce
Fenerbahce
Fenerbahce

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Proleter

22. April, BL
Napredak

Velika Kikinda
Pirat

Vojvodina

PK Skopje

Nis 2005

Crvena Zvezda
Proleter

Proleter
Olymp-Banja Luka
Valis

Crvena Zvezda
Proleter

Swim Star
Vojvodina

Valis

Crvena Zvezda
Beogradski plivacki klub
Novi Sad

Crvena Zvezda
Proleter

Crvena Zvezda
PK Mladost
Vojvodina

Swim Star
Crvena Zvezda
Beogradski plivacki klub
Vracar

Novi Sad

PK Arena 2015
Crvena Zvezda
Proleter
Olymp-Banja Luka
11. Agpril

Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Time

1:53.80
1:54.33
1:54.66
1:55.30
1:55.99
1:56.00
1:56.18
1:56.31
1:56.94
1:57.11
1:57.70
1:57.90
2:00.68
2:00.70
2:00.94
2:00.98
2:01.20
2:02.63
2:02.72
2:04.01
2:04.82
2:06.81
2:06.95
2:07.91
2:08.11
2:08.47
2:09.04
2:11.01
2:11.03
2:11.15
2:11.39
2:11.76
2:12.25
2:12.75
2:13.28
2:13.41
2:13.81
2:15.30
2:16.06
2:16.53
2:16.91
2:16.96
2:17.23
2:18.63
2:19.55
2:19.63
2:20.30
2:22.70
2:25.10
2:27.76
2:29.42

Pts

665
656
650
640
628
628
625
623
613
610
601
598
558
558
554
554
551
532
530
514
504
481
479
468
466
462
456
436
436
434
432
428
424
419
414
413
409
396
389
385
382
381
379
368
361
360
355
337
321
304
294
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50m

25.84
26.75
26.86
27.19
27.18
27.26
31.23
27.14
27.42
27.22
27.30
28.06
28.15
26.45
28.05
28.53
2741
31.06
28.65
28.54
29.74
28.89
28.12
29.63
28.80
31.49
29.54
30.30
30.28
29.77

3131
29.25
29.94
30.99
30.60
30.04

32.13
29.97
32.00
31.66
31.09
30.51
31.85
31.60
32.31
32.34
34.78
31.51
34.93

100m

29.43
28.93
29.08
29.47
29.46
29.55
25.78
29.89
29.61
29.67
29.82
30.11
30.66
30.71
30.75
30.67
30.71
28.36
31.16
32.24
31.65
32.57
32.09
32.78
31.86
34.82
32.51
33.42
33.52
33.67

34.38
34.05
33.98
34.25
33.99
33.95

35.54
34.68
36.16
34.75
34.61
35.12
35.37

35.60
36.89
37.73
39.49
38.50

150m

29.44
20.71
29.53
29.69
30.00
29.80
30.08
29.93
30.34
29.86
30.02
30.38
29.84
32.64
31.51
31.39
31.89
33.02
31.80
31.50
32.37
33.89
33.74
32.74
33.74
47.66
34.12
34.34
34.17
34.15
33.21
46.93
36.16
35.18
34.16
35.32
35.17
35.14
35.53
36.39
36.37
35.50
36.03
36.19
36.52

35.60
37.48
39.52
40.66
38.07

200m

29.09
28.94
29.19
28.95
29.35
29.39
29.09
29.35
29.57
30.36
30.56
29.35
32.03
30.90
30.63
30.39
31.19
30.19
3111
31.73
31.06
31.46
33.00
32.76
33.71
14.50
32.87
32.95
33.06
33.56
34.15
19.14
32.79
33.65
33.88
33.50
34.65
34.93
32.86
35.49
32.38
35.05
35.50
36.81
35.81

36.79
35.99
33.07
36.10
37.92

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Event 36, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

VUKELIC, Nemanja
RAKIC, Strahinja
KARAJLQOVIC, Viktor
APIC-RUSSELL, B.
PEROVIC, Andrej
PARDOVSKI, Luka
PETROVIC, Veljko
KOMADINA, Uros
ALEKSIC, Marko
MAKSIMOVIC, Petar

15 - 16 years
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

OZDEMIR, Demir
BASELMA, Ahmet Efe
UYGUR, Taylan
BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar
BILSEL, Deniz
SIMITCI, Ali Emre
YALCINKAYA, Alkan
RISTIC, Aleksa
KEKENJ, Bogdan
TADIC, Djordje
TORNJANSKI, Matija
NESOVANOQVIC, Matija
BORIC, Ognjen
JOVICIN, Mihajlo
STEPANQV, Vanja
KOCIC, Nikola
SEVCENKO, Maksim
PAVLOVIC, Veljko
MLADENOV, Ognjen

14 years and younger
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STEFANOVIC, Viktor
BLANUSA, Vuk
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
SEHOVCOQV, Aleksej
RATKOVIC, Konstantin
KONDOREV, L.

KECIC, Luka
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
RANKOVIC, Danilo
NADJ, David

. POPQV, Uros
. JANJIC, Vukasin

SEVCENKO, Lev
VUKSIC, Uros
TOMOVIC, Andrija
MIDOVIC, Stefan

. SUBOTIC, Aljosa

TRIFKOVIC, Uros

. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa

SARIC, Marko

YB

12
13
13
10
12
12
13
13
13
11

08
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
08
09
09

10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
10
12

11. Agpril
Proleter

11. Agpril

Novi Sad

11. Agpril
Proleter
Crvena Zvezda
Proleter
Proleter

Viking

Fenerbahce
Fenerbahce
Fenerbahce

PK Skopje
Fenerbahce
Fenerbahce
Fenerbahce

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Proleter

22. April, BL

Velika Kikinda

Crvena Zvezda
Proleter

Proleter

Swim Star

Beogradski plivacki klub
Novi Sad

Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

Pirat

Olymp-Banja Luka
Valis

Proleter

Vojvodina

Crvena Zvezda
Proleter

PK Mladost
Vojvodina

Swim Star
Crvena Zvezda
Beogradski plivacki klub
Novi Sad

PK Arena 2015
Crvena Zvezda
Proleter
Olymp-Banja Luka
11. Agpril

Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Time

2:30.59
2:31.47
2:31.91
2:37.04
2:40.81
2:41.64
2:43.74
2:44.50
2:53.17
2:59.52

1:53.80
1:55.30
1:55.99
1:56.31
1:56.94
1:57.11
1:57.70
2:00.68
2:00.70
2:00.94
2:01.20
2:06.81
2:06.95
2:07.91
2:11.03
2:12.25
2:12.75
2:13.28
2:17.23

2:02.63
2:08.11
2:08.47
2:11.01
2:11.15
2:11.76
2:13.41
2:15.30
2:16.06
2:16.53
2:16.91
2:16.96
2:18.63
2:19.55
2:19.63
2:20.30
2:22.70
2:25.10
2:27.76
2:29.42

Pts

287
282
279
253
235
232
223
220
188
169

665
640
628
623
613
610
601
558
558
554
551
481
479
468
436
424
419
414
379

532
466
462
436
434
428
413
396
389
385
382
381
368
361
360
355
337
321
304
294
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50m

34.30
34.64
34.77
35.26
36.80
37.09
38.71
37.29
39.01
39.05

25.84
27.19
27.18
27.14
27.42
27.22
27.30
28.15
26.45
28.05
27.41
28.89
28.12
29.63
30.28
29.25
29.94
30.99
31.09

31.06
28.80
31.49
30.30
29.77
3131
30.60

32.13
29.97
32.00
31.66
30.51
31.85
31.60
3231
32.34
34.78
31.51
34.93

100m

39.30
39.00
39.09
39.76
45.01
42.75
42.56
41.31
44.37
45.35

29.43
29.47
29.46
29.89
29.61
29.67
29.82
30.66
30.71
30.75
30.71
32.57
32.09
32.78
33.52
34.05
33.98
34.25
34.61

28.36
31.86
34.82
33.42
33.67
34.38
33.99

35.54
34.68
36.16
34.75
35.12
35.37

35.60
36.89
37.73
39.49
38.50

150m

40.03
38.87
40.03
41.98
41.62
42.50
43.20
42.99
45.78
47.24

29.44
29.69
30.00
29.93
30.34
29.86
30.02
29.84
32.64
3151
31.89
33.89
33.74
32.74
34.17
36.16
35.18
34.16
36.03

33.02
33.74
47.66
34.34
34.15
46.93
35.32
35.14
35.53
36.39
36.37
35.50
36.19
36.52

35.60
37.48
39.52
40.66
38.07

200m

36.96
38.96
38.02
40.04
37.38
39.30
39.27
42.91
44.01
47.88

29.09
28.95
29.35
29.35
29.57
30.36
30.56
32.03
30.90
30.63
31.19
31.46
33.00
32.76
33.06
32.79
33.65
33.88
35.50

30.19
33.71
14.50
32.95
33.56
19.14
33.50
34.93
32.86
35.49
32.38
35.05
36.81
35.81

36.79
35.99
33.07
36.10
37.92

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Event 36, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank

21
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

VUKELIC, Nemanja
RAKIC, Strahinja
KARAJLQOVIC, Viktor
APIC-RUSSELL, B.
PEROVIC, Andrej
PARDOVSKI, Luka
PETROVIC, Veljko
KOMADINA, Uros
ALEKSIC, Marko
MAKSIMOVIC, Petar

YB

12
13
13
10
12
12
13
13
13
11

11. Agpril
Proleter

11. Agpril

Novi Sad

11. Agpril
Proleter
Crvena Zvezda
Proleter
Proleter

Viking

Time

2:30.59
2:31.47
2:31.91
2:37.04
2:40.81
2:41.64
2:43.74
2:44.50
2:53.17
2:59.52

Pts

287
282
279
253
235
232
223
220
188
169

50m

34.30
34.64
34.77
35.26
36.80
37.09
38.71
37.29
39.01
39.05

100m

39.30
39.00
39.09
39.76
45.01
42.75
42.56
41.31
44.37
45.35

150m

40.03
38.87
40.03
41.98
41.62
42.50
43.20
42.99
45.78
47.24

200m

36.96
38.96
38.02
40.04
37.38
39.30
39.27
42.91
44.01
47.88

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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